®
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A

9796
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish LED
See above 2700K
3000K
4000K
Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming
Roy is a series of simple lights featuring an efficient 6 W LED source (output equivalent to that of a 50 halogen bulb). The luminaire’s increased
tightness (IP65) and low-voltage power supply unit make it perfect for applications in interiors with high humidity levels. In other interiors, they
can serve as subtle-looking plafonds.
Finish Options
INDEX SOURCE / OUTPUT LUMINOUS FLUX ANGLE LIGHT COLOUR
ROY SQUARE 2700 L3801.1103.A16. LED 6 W 428 lm 60° 2700 K CRI≥95
ROY SQUARE 3000 L3801.1103.A17. LED 6 W 474 lm 60° 3000 K CRI≥95
ROY SQUARE 4000 L3801.1103.A18. LED 6 W 543 lm 60° 4000 K CRI≥95
ROY SQUARE+ 2700 L3801.1103.71A. LED 6.5 W 411 lm 60° 2700 K CRI≥97
ROY SQUARE+ 3000 L3801.1103.71B. LED 6.5 W 423 lm 60° 3000 K CRI≥97
ROY SQUARE+ 4000 L3801.1103.71C. LED 6.5 W 459 lm 60° 4000 K CRI≥97
101062 063 023 024 025002 003 060 006
SERIES: BEEP
1
Beep Care are simple luminare series featuring the power equivalent to that of a 50 halogen